. UNOFFIClAk:@OPY
72130 i '
Q\) * " MORTGAGE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

.-
o

(g\ AND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT AND DXSCLOSURE STATEMENT

- This Mortgage Modification Agreement and Amendment to
§£> ?“T Aqreement and Disclosure Statement ("this Amendment®), is made
S and entered into by and between
T JOY_ M, FEINBERG AND GRECORY K, BROWN, [IER HUSBAND
G {hereinafter, whether one or more, the "Borrower") and THE

~. NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, an Illinois banking corporation (the
- "Bank™) .

WHEREAS, the Borrower hag entered into The Northern
Trust Company Equity Credit Line Agreement and Disclosure
Statérent (the "Agreement”) dated __OCIOBER 26 y 1992,
pursuai to which the Borrower may from time to time borrow
from the Zank amounts not to exceed the aggregate outstanding
principal taljance of 3$_50,000.00 (the "Maximum Credit
Amount®) ;

WHEREAS, ‘the Borrower as Mortgagor has executed and
delivered to the Beax, as Mortgagee an Equity Credit Line
Mortgage (the "Mortaane®) dated _ gorosiR 26 » 1992 pursuant
to which the Borrower-Jid mortgage, grant, warrant, and convey
to the Bank the proper:y ‘iocated in the County of _(WOK
State of Illinois, legally Acscribed in Exhibit A attached L
hereto and incorporated herein by reference, wnich hag a street
address
of 3100 N, SNERIDAN ROAD 14D GHASAGO, 1LLLNOLS 60657
which Mortgage was recoraea on __ LUclMBER 2 y =292 4§
Document No. 92905190 _ - by the office of the
Recorder of Deeds of such county;

!

GIT

QSgQCQbG

WHEREAS, the Bank {58 the curreat¢ holder of the
Agreement and the Mortgage, and the Borrovwer has requested that
the Maximum Credit Amount be increased from $10,000.00
to $95,000.00 » and the Bank is willing so'to do provided the
Borrower executes this Amendment and any furthe: doscuments as
the Bank may require, and subject to the terms, pzovisions and
conditions hereinafter contained.

Now, therefore, in consideration of the foregoing and

of the mutual covenants herein contained, the parties hereto
hereby agree as Eollows:

I IR TR I TN (I (AR -
I L R 1 T I TR W YA I I
! e R RS OPS A N

SR 1 N I IO S P Y




I L R
UNOFFICIAL COPY

" 1. Amendment to Mortgage. The second paragcaph on
phe first page of the Mortgage (the gipst "Whereas® clause) 18
hereby amended bY gubstituting "$ _91,000.00 W (new Maximum
credit Amount) for ng 50,000, 00 Tloriginal Maximum Credit
Amount]}.

,. amendment to Agreement. paragraph 2, page 1 of
the Agreement amended by substituting "8 95,000,00 " [new
Maximum Credit amount] f£or "$50,000.00 " loriginal Maximum
credit Amount].

3. Effective pate. Subject to the other terms and
conditiong of the Agreement and the Mortgage, the new Maximum
credit Amount shall be affective and available upon the
expiratior af the Borrower's right to rescind under federal
Requlation 2 12 CFR 226 (Truth in Lending) .

4. Recgrences. wherever in the Mortgage. the
Agreement Of any; other instrument evidencing, gecuring or
guaranteeing the Loans made pursuant to the Agreement reference
{g made to the Mortyaae oOr the Agreement, such reference shall
from and after the dzte hereof bhe deemed a ceference to the
Mortgage OF the Agreemeay as hereby modified and amended, From
and after the date herevf the Mortgage shall secure loans up to
rhe amended Maximum credic 2mount, with interest thereon, plus
any other sums and obligations stated therein to be secured
thereby.

5, No Implied Amendments. Except as expressly
modified hereby, all of the terms and conditions of the
Mortgage and the Agreement shall stard and remain unchanged and
in full force and effect.

6. Miscellaneous. whis Amendmen® shall extend to and
pe binding upon the parties nereto and theil heirs, personal
:epresentatives, executors, auccessors and ausigns.

CCGCEDYS

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have duly
executed this amendment as of the day and yeat first. above

weitten.
Ssigned and Jated this 3oth day of bﬁwbur— y 19 43

BORROWER ,
JOY M, FEINBERG S L /@ :
i

GRECORY K. BROWN X

p——

(’q’.,/é} to
UL ’1 / Ly
s

!

THEKN AT‘IERN TRUST COM MIY/

Attost: ) BY : 7?%ﬂ(ﬂ?&3f-ﬂﬂﬂfo
/GQ}LQ}'M{L 2}6 }’ N 724 Tts: ( ﬁ-(( Uy %t\((/’} )E___,_______

Assistant Secretaby

-2=

i |



T
UNOFFICIAL (“:OPY‘:

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

) 85
COUNTY CF C 0O O K)

1, _Dedoies 7Q4ff » & Notary Public in and for
8aid County, in the State aforesaid, do heraby certify
that v i i and _GREGORY K. BRowN personally

appeared before me and acknowledged that (s)he |they] executed
and delivered the foregoing instrument ag his(her) (thair) their

grue and voluntary act for the uge and purposes therein sat
orth.

Siven under py hand and notarial seal this

M day of Alec o figa ' 19_?_'3-

' UREST RILLY
My Commission Expires: QH&&q M ,qqg' EMMYlﬂ@\jfBﬂlemb h
u ' } L"’U’V .‘r"‘. o r‘ s‘ * I. LA l"“‘-’\f\ﬁ‘
STATE OF ILLINOIS)

)as
COUNTY OF C Q0 O K)

1, funcde Wil a Notary Public in and for

said ¢ unty, in the State afocesaid, do hereby certify
that James y (

Ur2QN0 o ) Vice President of THE
* NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, and pmng%h_AFr01;¢g% —! ASSistant
Secretary of THE NORTHERN TRUST COMFANY, who are personally
known to me to be the Same persons whofo names are subscribed
to the foregoing instrument as such,_ngﬁlu_ —. Vice President
and such Assistant Secretary and are perranally known to me to
be such b o Vice President and sucn Assistant
Secretary, appeared before me this day in persosn and
acknowledged that they respectively signed and delivered and
attested the saig instrument as their free and valintary act asg
such PR Vice President and such Assistaqt Sacretary,
48 aforesaid, and ag the free ang voluntary act of ne NORTHERN
TRUST COMPANY for the Uses and purposes therein set forth,

2 ' N
o . . 4

} clo Ty Given under ny hand and noparia%{aeal this
ol dan wa SRR Y day of b o
5, HOTAHT PU[‘L'E. S]v]\;'\' | “.l.“l\.'n' ; -L y ‘\} W _L

L SRRAR IS LB ) (1)l 57

(/ Netary Public
My Commission Expires: /0//€/&f5

TOXS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED By: MAIL
CHRLSTINE M, PRISTO, LSq, J“?L TO: THE NORTHERN TRUSY COMPANY
50 5. LASALLE STREE? . IR : HONE .LOAN CENTOR | o
CHICAGO, IL 6067% &’;-51 -\4 50 s. LaSalle Street
(312) 444-1969 £ A
%v“#:.‘; v
A
-]

i Chicago, 1L 60675
E - /

III.IIIIIIIIIlII..IllIlIllIlIIIIIllIlIIIIII----:;——————————ﬂ




UNOFFICIAL COPY |

UNIT 14-D TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTRGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON
ELEMENTS IN THE DARPY CONDOMINIUM RS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION
RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO, 21780692, IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION £B,

TOWNSHIR 4@ NORTH, RANGE 14, /€8T OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINDIS.

L)

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 14-28-10% “372-1051

CCITENY6




